
Investment 1 system,
Additional Systems Discounted 

Monthly Investment 

47 Point Inspection (2 Visits Per Year) 

Condensate Pan Tab Treatments  
   
Repair Warranty

Priority Status (Service with 24 hrs) 

No Service Fee 8a-5p Monday-Friday    

Pre-Season Reminder

Monthly Payment Option

1 Year Inflation Protection

Simple Water Clean 
 
Thermostat Battery Replacement    

Filter Replacement MERV 11 

 
	 • Clean Leaves from Inside Outdoor Unit    
	 • Up to 1 lb. Refrigerant as Needed    
	 • Blower Wheel Assembly Cleaning    
	 • Chemically Clean Outdoor Coils 
	 • Ball Valve/Simple Condensate Clearing

$216 

$18 

3

3
 

1 Year

24 Hours

3

3

3

3

3 

3
 

    Customer Provides

        

 
$343

2 systems  $382

3 systems  $548

4 systems  $714

$276
 

$23 

3

3
 

1 Year

24 Hours

3

3

3

3

3

3

One Provided per Year
per System

 
 

 
 

$343

$250
(HVAC Member $159)

$13.50 HVAC Member 
$21.00 Non-HVAC Member  

Electrical Panel  
Thermal Inspection 
Test Amperage & 

Breakers
Test AFCI  

Breakers & Outlets
Test GFCI  

Breakers & Outlets 

Test Outlets & Switches

Test Lighting &  
Transformers
Insure Proper  

Grounding & Bounding  
Test Major Appliance  
Apperage & Voltage

$350
(HVAC Member $299) 

 
$25 HVAC Member 

$29.50 Non-HVAC Member

 Filter

Oil Filter
 

(2) Spark Plugs 

New Oil 
Factory Check List

Test Unit

3

Switch on Home

 

GENERATOR 
MAINTAINENCE ELECTRICALPRO COMFORTPRO CAREMEMBER BENEFITS

$95 $95
$173 & Up $173 & Up

$44 - $660 $44 - $660
$294 - $457 $294 - $457

ACCA National Standard Task List Includes:

2 systems  $502

3 systems  $728

4 systems  $954

Maintenance Performed Mon-Fri 8:00am-4:00pm




